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Horizon League Golf Champ.

Mission Inn Golf and Tennis Resort
Howey-in-the-Hills, FL

HL Women 2016

Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Team

Oakland 311
Northern Kentucky 314
Youngstown State 330

Cleveland State 323
lllinois-Chicago 330
Valparaiso 325
Detroit 328

Wisconsin-Green Bay 345

311
313
311
319
323
332
329
326

Scores

322
320
317
326
321
329
333
344

944
947
958
968
974
986
990
1015

+80
+83
+94
+104
+110
+122
+126
+151
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Start
3

2
T5

—_

T5
T7
T7
T14
11
T17
10
13
12
T17
T14
T24
T21
T21
T21
T14
T19
T30
T24
T30
T19
T27
T30
T27
26
T34
T34
T27
33
37
T34
38
40
39

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
6

7

8

9
T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
15
16
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
27
T28
T28
T30
T30
T32
T32
34
35
36
T37
T37
39
40

Player

Phon Angwarawong
Emily Dixon
Allyson Hackman
Ryleigh Waltz
Macy Wright
Fiona Schmidt
Elle Nichols
Morgan Smith
Rayna Oosterhuis
Sarah Thompson
Maddie Zack
Sarah Kellam
Alyssa Albright
Courtney Shutt
Allison Leigeb
Mia Barchetti
Kylie Shoemake
Megan Creager
Katie Willenbrink
Madison Lomas
Sibil Gill

Brooke Sharpe
Jennifer Kim
Angie Kim

Avery Steen
Kelly Sterling
Sammi Grunder
Sophie Kelner
Gabby Minor
Steph Laude
Alexandra LeBlanc
Meghan Kramp
Sarah Montone
Ashley Miller
Emily Turski

Sirapassorn Cheepborisut

Kiana Jongsma
Erica Heath
Emily Grunder
Lexi Wilson

Horizon League Golf Champ.

Mission Inn Golf and Tennis Resort
Howey-in-the-Hills, FL
HL Women 2016
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Team

lllinois-Chicago
Youngstown State
Cleveland State
Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Cleveland State
Detroit

Oakland

Northern Kentucky
Oakland

Youngstown State
Northern Kentucky
Youngstown State
Valparaiso
Youngstown State
Valparaiso

Cleveland State
Valparaiso

Detroit
lllinois-Chicago
Valparaiso
Wisconsin-Green Bay
lllinois-Chicago
Wisconsin-Green Bay
Cleveland State
Youngstown State
Wisconsin-Green Bay
Detroit
lllinois-Chicago
Detroit
lllinois-Chicago
Cleveland State
Northern Kentucky
Valparaiso

Detroit
Wisconsin-Green Bay
Wisconsin-Green Bay

79
75
77
78
73
75
78
7
81
80
81
82
81
83
81
86
84
86
79
80
84
81
80
78
85
87
84
85
87
88
81
86
91
85
87
91
84
86
96
88

74
76
78
79
74
79
77
79
75
82
78
81
77
78
79
77
78
80
86
85
81
81
84
91
81
82
80
83
82
80
86
85
80
83
83
83
87
89
85
91

Scores

73
78
77
76
86
80
81
81
82
77
80
77
82
79
82
80
84
80
82
82
83
86
84
80
83
80
86
85
84
86
87
84
84
89
88
85
90
86
89
93

226
229
232
233
233
234
236
237
238
239
239
240
240
240
242
243
246
246
247
247
248
248
248
249
249
249
250
253
253
254
254
255
255
257
258
259
261
261
270
272
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+10
+13
+16
+17
+17
+18
+20
+21
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+26
+27
+30
+30
+31
+31
+32
+32
+32
+33
+33
+33
+34
+37
+37
+38
+38
+39
+39
+41
+42
+43
+45
+45
+54
+56



Horizon League Golf Champ.

Howey-in-the-Hills, FL
HL Women 2016
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Mission Inn Golf and Tennis Resort

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Oakland 311 311 322 944
6 Fiona Schmidt (2) 75 79 80 234
7 Elle Nichols (1) 78 77 81 236
8 Morgan Smith (3) 77 79 81 237
T10 Maddie Zack (4) 81 78 80 239
T12 Alyssa Albright (5) 81 77 82 240
2 Northern Kentucky 314 313 320 947
T4 Ryleigh Waltz (1) 78 79 76 233
T4 Macy Wright (5) 73 74 86 233
T12 Sarah Kellam (4) 82 81 77 240
15 Allison Leigeb (2) 81 79 82 242
36 Sirapassorn Cheepborisut (3) 91 83 85 259
3 Youngstown State 330 311 317 958
2 Emily Dixon (1) 75 76 78 229
T12 Courtney Shutt (2) 83 78 79 240
16 Mia Barchetti (3) 86 77 80 243
T17 Megan Creager (4) 86 80 80 246
T28 Gabby Minor (5) 87 82 84 253
4 Cleveland State 323 319 326 968
3 Allyson Hackman (1) 77 78 77 232
9 Rayna Oosterhuis (2) 81 75 82 238
T19 Madison Lomas (4) 80 85 82 247
T28 Sophie Kelner (3) 85 83 85 253
35 Emily Turski (5) 87 83 88 258
5 lllinois-Chicago 330 323 321 974
1 Phon Angwarawong (1) 79 74 73 226
T21 Jennifer Kim (3) 80 84 84 248
T24 Kelly Sterling (2) 87 82 80 249
T32 Meghan Kramp (4) 86 85 84 255
34 Ashley Miller (5) 85 83 89 257
6 Valparaiso 325 332 329 986
T17 Kylie Shoemake (5) 84 78 84 246
T19 Katie Willenbrink (2) 79 86 82 247
T21 Sibil Gill (3) 84 81 83 248
T24 Angie Kim (1) 78 91 80 249
T37 Kiana Jongsma (4) 84 87 90 261
7 Detroit 328 329 333 990
T10 Sarah Thompson (1) 80 82 77 239
T21 Brooke Sharpe (3) 81 81 86 248
T30 Alexandra LeBlanc (2) 81 86 87 254
T32 Sarah Montone (5) 91 80 84 255
T37 Erica Heath (4) 86 89 86 261

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




8 Wisconsin-Green Bay 345 326 344 1015
T24 Avery Steen (3) 85 81 83 249
27 Sammi Grunder (1) 84 80 86 250
T30 Steph Laude (2) 88 80 86 254
39 Emily Grunder (5) 96 85 89 270
40 Lexi Wilson (4) 88 91 93 272
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